
M/s Lemon Electronics Limited
(Company under CIRP)
List of Secured Financial Creditors as admitted and updated up to 17th December, 2020   
This list supercedes all list issued earlier in this category of creditors.

Sr. No. Name of claimant
Amount Claimed 

(Rs.)

Amount 
Provisionally 
Admitted (Rs)

1 State Bank of India 43,06,61,710          42,87,66,404          

2 Indian Overseas Bank 47,25,89,584          33,12,92,458          

 Secured Financial Creditors 90,32,51,295          76,00,58,862         


